Further to our Personal interview, the management is issuing this proceeding to 

Mr.S.Senthil Pandi appointed as Assistant Professor in the Department of Computer Science and 

Engineering at Mohamed Sathak A.J. College of Engineering, Egattur, on the following terms and 

conditions. 

1. You will be paid a salary of Rs.36400/- (Rupees: Thirty six Thousand and four hundred only) in 

the pay scale of (15,600-39,100) with (Basic -18,100+ AGP- 9000 + HRA-1400+D.A-2710+Special 
Pay-5190) per month.

2. Salary paid is subject to Income tax and other statutory provisions wherever applicable. 
3. You will abide by the time table and handle classes allotted regularly and carry out any other